
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y Day Saturday 

The Senato r bega n hi s da y a t (place) . 
P-38 

Date. 
March 5 , 196 0 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

11:15a 
12:00n  f
12:45p 
12:50p  t
1:00p 
2:00p 
4:30p 
5:30p 
5:45p 
7:00p 

Russ Bake r an d Do n Irvin g (Senato r wa s stil l i n be d i n P-38 ) 
Arthur Kroc k 
Joe Reinhol d 
Walter 
Lunch wit h Arthu r Krock , MM , Lynd a i n P-3 8 $1.7 0 
Sen Talmadg e an d Se n Mansfiel d 
To Senat e gy m 
Diana Tschursi n 
Warren Duffe e 
To hom e vi a Norma n wit h Bet h an d Lucy 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


