SENATOR	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON	

DAILY DIARY

The Senator began his day at (place)\_

P-38

Day Saturday

March 5, 1960

Entry Time	Time	Tele f o	phone r t	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		Code
	11:15a			Pugg Baltan and Dan Inning (San Assault)	
	12:00r			Russ Baker and Don Irving (Senator was still in bed in P-38) Arthur Krock	
	12:45 <sub>1</sub>			Joe Reihhold	
	12:50			Walter	
	1:00p			Lunch with Arthur Krock, MM, Lynda in P-38 \$1.70	R
	2:00p			Sen Talmadge and Sen Mansfield	K
	4:30p			To Sente gym	
	5:30p			Diana Tschursin	
	5:45p			Warren Duffee	
1	7:00p			To home via Norman with Beth and Lucy	
			- 1		
İ					
	·		ł		
1			1		
İ		l	ł		
	l				
- 1	İ				l